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                 Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run
                      Pryor, OK - September 17, 2019

                  Overall Elementary Girls 1 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1    53 Makiah Barnett       Inola              6:36  6:36 
    2    2    52 Brooklyn Parsons     Inola              7:00  7:00 
    3        264 Sidney Barcenas      Ketchum            7:03  7:04 
    4    3    62 Shawnee Steele       Kansas             7:12  7:12 
    5        944 Alayna Brown         Claremore Chri     7:14  7:14 
    6    4   197 Lexi Green           Legacy Christi     7:23  7:23 
    7    5    63 Gracie Woods         Kansas             7:31  7:31 
    8        265 Sidney Spanel        Ketchum            7:32  7:32 
    9        258 Marley Goddwin       Welch              7:35  7:35 
   10        257 Whitley Goodwin      Welch              7:36  7:36 
   11    6    65 Maloree Christie     Kansas             7:38  7:38 
   12    7    54 Presley Jones        Inola              7:40  7:40 
   13        945 Paisley McComb       Claremore Chri     7:47  7:47 
   14    8   198 Chaleigh Webb        Legacy Christi     8:03  8:03 
   15    9   865 Stormy Jones         Cleora             8:05  8:05 
   16   10    66 Daya Christie        Kansas             8:09  8:09 
   17   11   874 Natalie Smith        Cleora             8:14  8:14 
   18   12   868 Kyla Diebold         Cleora             8:18  8:18 
   19   13   200 Claire Pilkington    Legacy Christi     8:39  8:39 
   20   14   195 Addy Hamilton        Legacy Christi     8:41  8:41 
   21   15   870 Cheyenne Frost       Cleora             8:48  8:48 
   22   16   871 Amberlyn Frost       Cleora             8:49  8:49 
   23   17   875 Aryan Smith          Cleora             8:52  8:52 
   24   18   202 Avery Luellen        Legacy Christi     8:53  8:53 
   25   19   877 Katie Sheffield      Cleora             8:55  8:55 
   26   20   199 Ava Outlaw           Legacy Christi     8:56  8:56 
   27        867 Reese Roberts        Cleora             8:57  8:57 
   28   21   194 Marydith Dobbins     Legacy Christi     9:02  9:02 
   29        196 Kentzi Potter        Legacy Christi     9:23  9:23 
   30        864 Sherri Sparks        Cleora             9:23  9:23 
   31   22    56 Lindley Thurman      Inola              9:26  9:26 
   32   23    59 Addison Harris       Inola              9:32  9:32 
   33   24    55 Megan Bell           Inola              9:43  9:43 
   34        946 Brynlie Butler       Claremore Chri     9:49  9:49 
   35        873 Cheyenne Alfaro      Cleora             9:52  9:52 
   36   25    57 HAiley Canto         Inola              9:53  9:53 
   37        263 Jentri Huggins       Ketchum           10:05 10:05 
   38         60 Sadie Ferguson       Inola             10:09 10:09 
   39        201 Klaire Wignton       Legacy Christi    10:35 10:35 
   40        872 Alexis Curry         Cleora            10:38 10:38 
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   41        866 Kamber Herod         Cleora            10:45 10:45 
   42   26    64 Allie McCratic       Kansas            10:45 10:45 
   43        957 Imogen Zehder                          10:53 10:53 
   44        869 Scarlet Alfaro       Cleora            11:03 11:03 
   45        262 Mackayla Buzzard     Ketchum           11:15 11:15 
   46        876 Lily Youngbear       Cleora            13:00 13:00 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

    Overall Elementary Boys 1 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   986 Travis Weast         Inola              6:27  6:27 
    2    2   951 Sawyer McComb        Claremore Chri     6:29  6:29 
    3        150 Hayden Lawson        Osage School       6:49  6:49 
    4    3   987 Caden Thompson       Inola              6:51  6:51 
    5        834 Samuel Schubert      Summit Christi     6:53  6:53 
    6    4    51 Ezequiel Rodriguez   Inola              6:59  6:59 
    7    5  1000 Micah Schwing        Inola              7:10  7:10 
    8    6   226 Cooper Thompson      Inola              7:10  7:10 
    9         72 Ben Blair            Kansas             7:12  7:12 
   10    7   988 Lane Harris          Inola              7:12  7:12 
   11    8   889 Isaac McComb         Cleora             7:21  7:21 
   12    9   886 Kenton Wolfenbarger  Cleora             7:30  7:30 
   13   10   993 Caleb Helling        Inola              7:31  7:31 
   14   11   890 Max Tyrrell          Cleora             7:33  7:33 
   15        991 Adian Schaeffer      Inola              7:41  7:41 
   16        259 Kade Burgess         Welch              7:44  7:44 
   17        958 Grant Schulze                           7:45  7:45 
   18        267 Colby Phillips       Ketchum            7:55  7:55 
   19   12   950 Jacob Fisher         Claremore Chri     8:00  8:00 
   20        990 Cannon Walker        Inola              8:01  8:01 
   21         69 Colt Stanley         Kansas             8:04  8:04 
   22        989 Gavin Marlin         Inola              8:05  8:05 
   23        188 Landon Posey         Foyil              8:05  8:05 
   24        996 Aiden Burns          Inola              8:06  8:06 
   25   13   891 Gabe Hunt            Cleora             8:13  8:13 
   26        994 Josh Harris          Inola              8:24  8:24 
   27   14   893 Braden Collions      Cleora             8:26  8:26 
   28   15   888 Colten Heronimus     Cleora             8:29  8:29 
   29        999 Chance Lawrence      Inola              8:33  8:33 
   30         70 Isaiah Sexton        Kansas             8:34  8:34 
   31   16   892 Weston Rauch         Cleora             8:35  8:35 
   32        151 Kaden Cochran        Osage School       8:42  8:42 
   33   17   953 Aidan Brown          Claremore Chri     8:49  8:49 
   34   18   949 Jaxon Robinett       Claremore Chri     8:51  8:51 
   35        992 Calvin Jantz         Inola              8:56  8:56 
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   36        998 Brock Landsaw        Inola              8:58  8:58 
   37         68 Brady Blair          Kansas             9:04  9:04 
   38   19   952 Rylan Barr           Claremore Chri     9:42  9:42 
   39        887 Brice Noblin         Cleora             9:46  9:46 
   40        995 Tristen Bates        Inola              9:55  9:55 
   41        268 Kayden Sandrige      Ketchum            9:56  9:56 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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  Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run
                      Pryor, OK - September 17, 2019

            *********** JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM SCORE *********

  1.    44  Adair          (   6:20    31:40   0:53)
=============================
  1      2  Payton Dingman               5:52
  2      3  Emily Fields                 6:04
  3      8  Erica Anderson               6:20
  4     14  Finley Grubbs                6:39
  5     17  Addyson Stanglin             6:45
  6   ( 18) Briley Roberts               6:46
  7   ( 24) Jayden Pineda                6:51

  2.    84  Woodall        (   6:37    33:04   1:45)
=============================
  1      1  McKenna Hood                 5:45
  2      5  Payton Zodrow                6:13
  3     19  Riley Dotson                 6:47
  4     22  Tessa Trammel                6:49
  5     37  Maci Brown                   7:30
  6   ( 40) REese Jackson                7:34
  7   ( 41) Rikki Griggs                 7:39

  2.    84  Inola          (   6:41    33:23   1:02)
=============================
  1      4  Jaycee Adkins                6:07
  2      6  Miller Weast                 6:18
  3     20  Julia Smith                  6:47
  4     26  Ellie Bryant                 7:02
  5     28  Addison Mootry               7:09
  6   ( 33) Megan Hawthrone              7:21
  7   ( 47) Ava Johnson                  7:57

  2.    84  Warner         (   6:44    33:39   0:58)
=============================
  1      7  Jordan Jackson               6:19
  2      9  Allie Todd                   6:24
  3     10  Kambree Ellis                6:36
  4     27  Rachel Moses                 7:03
  5     31  Jolee Williams               7:17
  6   ( 35) Lexie Chesser                7:22
  7   ( 45) Jaylin Hopson                7:55

  5.   111  Tahlequah      (   6:56    34:38   0:41)
=============================
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  1     11  Kynley Frazier               6:37
  2     13  Grace McKee                  6:38
  3     25  Katherin Ontiveros           6:54
  4     30  Dulce Melo                   7:11
  5     32  Abigail Johnson              7:18
  6   ( 39) Latina Rogers                7:31
  7   ( 46) Victoria Pham                7:56

  6.   177  Keys           (   7:41    38:24   2:27)
=============================
  1     12  Taylor Petree                6:38
  2     15  Elizabeth Holland            6:41
  3     36  Savanah Crittenden           7:22
  4     56  Kamilyah Johnson             8:38
  5     58  Danika Spaulding             9:05
  6   ( 59) Estrella Cordero             9:07
  7   ( 60) Daphanie Travis              9:12

  7.   183  Pryor          (   7:31    37:35   1:24)
=============================
  1     16  DELANIE SHERRER              6:43
  2     34  REEVE ROSS                   7:21
  3     38  KYLIE INGLE                  7:30
  4     44  TRINITY MATHESON             7:54
  5     51  ALISSA HAGAR                 8:07
  6   ( 54) ADELYNN MCWHIRT,             8:25
  7   ( 55) SAVANNAH KALLIN              8:34

  8.   192  Cleora         (   7:34    37:47   1:11)
=============================
  1     23  Nora Sheffield               6:50
  2     29  Chloe Smith                  7:10
  3     42  Kyra Wolfenbarger            7:49
  4     48  Ella Terrell                 7:57
  5     50  Bryana Hunt                  8:01
  6   ( 53) Abby Wiley                   8:21
  7   ( 64) Reagen Roberts               9:23

  9.   251  Muskogee       (   8:25    42:05   2:33)
=============================
  1     21  Celeste Lira                 6:48
  2     49  Kiersten Poor                8:01
  3     57  Tiarra Young                 8:40
  4     61  Addison Vallenueva           9:15
  5     63  Yoselyn Valdez               9:21
  6   ( 65) Jaslyn Gandy                 9:56
  7   ( 66) Meya Whitaker               10:17
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 10.   292  Justus Tiawah  (   9:55    49:32   4:12)
=============================
  1     43  Brenlyn Vickrey              7:53
  2     52  Karly Shisler                8:12
  3     62  Athena Remington             9:19
  4     67  Emma Blackwell              12:03
  5     68  Makaylynn Fontana           12:05
  6   ( 69) Renee Loftin                12:33
  7   ( 70) Maggie Thurston             12:46

      Overall Junior High Girls 1 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   228 McKenna Hood         Woodall            5:45  2:53 
    2    2   797 Payton Dingman       Adair              5:52  2:56 
    3    3   806 Emily Fields         Adair              6:04  3:02 
    4    4   968 Jaycee Adkins        Inola              6:07  3:04 
    5    5   233 Payton Zodrow        Woodall            6:13  3:07 
    6    6   971 Miller Weast         Inola              6:18  3:09 
    7    7   703 Jordan Jackson       Warner             6:19  3:10 
    8    8   805 Erica Anderson       Adair              6:20  3:10 
    9        822 Kaylee Gibson        Summit Christi     6:21  3:11 
   10    9   704 Allie Todd           Warner             6:24  3:12 
   11        250 Presley Black        Locust Grove       6:27  3:14 
   12   10   708 Kambree Ellis        Warner             6:36  3:18 
   13   11   673 Kynley Frazier       Tahlequah          6:37  3:19 
   14   12   844 Taylor Petree        Keys               6:38  3:19 
   15   13   677 Grace McKee          Tahlequah          6:38  3:19 
   16   14   781 Finley Grubbs        Adair              6:39  3:20 
   17   15   838 Elizabeth Holland    Keys               6:41  3:21 
   18   16   736 DELANIE SHERRER      Pryor              6:43  3:22 
   19   17   782 Addyson Stanglin     Adair              6:45  3:23 
   20   18   788 Briley Roberts       Adair              6:46  3:23 
   21   19   234 Riley Dotson         Woodall            6:47  3:24 
   22   20   972 Julia Smith          Inola              6:47  3:24 
   23   21    87 Celeste Lira         Muskogee           6:48  3:24 
   24   22   235 Tessa Trammel        Woodall            6:49  3:25 
   25   23   882 Nora Sheffield       Cleora             6:50  3:25 
   26   24   780 Jayden Pineda        Adair              6:51  3:26 
   27   25   681 Katherin Ontiveros   Tahlequah          6:54  3:27 
   28        796 Misty Mooney         Adair              6:54  3:27 
   29        645 Brianna Tweed        Choteau            6:55  3:28 
   30        180 Abby Osterberger     Afton              6:56  3:28 
   31        804 Addison Moody        Adair              6:59  3:30 
   32   26   969 Ellie Bryant         Inola              7:02  3:31 
   33        792 Emma Victor          Adair              7:02  3:31 
   34        955 Grace Partney        Claremore Chri     7:03  3:32 
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   35   27   702 Rachel Moses         Warner             7:03  3:32 
   36        181 Ellie Sanders        Afton              7:07  3:34 
   37        646 Emily Miller         Choteau            7:07  3:34 
   38        809 Hallee Wilson        Adair              7:08  3:34 
   39   28   970 Addison Mootry       Inola              7:09  3:35 
   40   29   883 Chloe Smith          Cleora             7:10  3:35 
   41   30   678 Dulce Melo           Tahlequah          7:11  3:36 
   42        811 Hannah Gilstrap      Adair              7:15  3:38 
   43        803 Charley Wheeler      Adair              7:16  3:38 
   44   31   701 Jolee Williams       Warner             7:17  3:39 
   45   32   675 Abigail Johnson      Tahlequah          7:18  3:39 
   46   33   974 Megan Hawthrone      Inola              7:21  3:41 
   47   34   668 REEVE ROSS           Pryor              7:21  3:41 
   48   35   705 Lexie Chesser        Warner             7:22  3:41 
   49   36   842 Savanah Crittenden   Keys               7:22  3:41 
   50        810 Tayker Smith         Adair              7:23  3:42  
   51        783 Kinsley Downs        Adair              7:24  3:42 
   52        802 Rylee Dixon          Adair              7:25  3:43 
   53        785 Kinzie Hayes         Adair              7:27  3:44 
   54        644 Audra Coblentz       Choteau            7:29  3:45 
   55   37   238 Maci Brown           Woodall            7:30  3:45 
   56   38   730 KYLIE INGLE          Pryor              7:30  3:45 
   57   39   684 Latina Rogers        Tahlequah          7:31  3:46 
   58        778 Hallie Kinion        Gore               7:31  3:46 
   59        812 Ryleigh Wells        Adair              7:32  3:46 
   60   40   236 REese Jackson        Woodall            7:34  3:47 
   61        800 Tayce Hopwood        Adair              7:39  3:50 
   62   41   229 Rikki Griggs         Woodall            7:39  3:50 
   63        799 Isabella Davenport   Adair              7:41  3:51 
   64        824 Khaylen Rife         Summit Christi     7:42  3:51 
   65        227 Jaslyn Christie      Woodall            7:43  3:52 
   66        807 Jadyn Gwarnty        Adair              7:46  3:53 
   67        787 Rhylie Shearer       Adair              7:47  3:54 
   68        813  Emily Wilson        Adair              7:49  3:55 
   69   42   880 Kyra Wolfenbarger    Cleora             7:49  3:55 
   70        786 Hailey Quick         Adair              7:50  3:55 
   71   43   220 Brenlyn Vickrey      Justus Tiawah      7:53  3:57 
   72   44   733 TRINITY MATHESON     Pryor              7:54  3:57 
   73   45   706 Jaylin Hopson        Warner             7:55  3:58 
   74   46   682 Victoria Pham        Tahlequah          7:56  3:58 
   75   47   973 Ava Johnson          Inola              7:57  3:59 
   76   48   884 Ella Terrell         Cleora             7:57  3:59 
   77   49    88 Kiersten Poor        Muskogee           8:01  4:01 
   78   50   885 Bryana Hunt          Cleora             8:01  4:01 
   79        801 Precious Mooney      Adair              8:02  4:01 
   80        707 Kylara Brown         Warner             8:03  4:02 
   81        784 Makiya Bailey        Adair              8:03  4:02 
   82   51   729 ALISSA HAGAR         Pryor              8:07  4:04 
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   83        231 Rayleigh Hyslope     Woodall            8:09  4:05 
   84        237 Abby Wyatt           Woodall            8:12  4:06 
   85   52   218 Karly Shisler        Justus Tiawah      8:12  4:06 
   86   53   878 Abby Wiley           Cleora             8:21  4:11 
   87        823 Abby Knight          Summit Christi     8:24  4:12 
   88   54   734 ADELYNN MCWHIRT,     Pryor              8:25  4:13 
   89        793 Jayde Stanglin       Adair              8:34  4:17 
   90   55   732 SAVANNAH KALLIN      Pryor              8:34  4:17 
   91        670 Magaly Contreras     Tahlequah          8:37  4:19 
   92   56   845 Kamilyah Johnson     Keys               8:38  4:19 
   93        672 Kara Foreman         Tahlequah          8:39  4:20 
   94   57    89 Tiarra Young         Muskogee           8:40  4:20 
   95        795 Kenzie Russell       Adair              8:40  4:20 
   96        669 Jasmine Cisneros     Tahlequah          8:41  4:21 
   97        791 Ave Hembree          Adair              8:48  4:24 
   98        230 Kendall Garr         Woodall            8:50  4:25 
   99        683 Ladawna Pinto        Tahlequah          9:01  4:31 
  100        794 Mazie Mason          Adair              9:03  4:32 
  101        932 LILLI TAYLOR         Decatur            9:04  4:32 
  102        808 Kenzley Kerns        Adair              9:04  4:32 
  103   58   841 Danika Spaulding     Keys               9:05  4:33 
  104   59   847 Estrella Cordero     Keys               9:07  4:34 
  105        731 MORGAN JOICE         Pryor              9:08  4:34 
  106        790 Kamdyn Downs         Adair              9:11  4:36 
  107   60   840 Daphanie Travis      Keys               9:12  4:36 
  108   61    90 Addison Vallenueva   Muskogee           9:15  4:38 
  109        679 Thea Miller          Tahlequah          9:17  4:39 
  110   62   217 Athena Remington     Justus Tiawah      9:19  4:40 
  111   63    92 Yoselyn Valdez       Muskogee           9:21  4:41 
  112        843 Emily Rutherford     Keys               9:21  4:41 
  113   64   881 Reagen Roberts       Cleora             9:23  4:42 
  114        846 Joanna Martinez      Keys               9:23  4:42 
  115        266 Lilly Bogle          Ketchum            9:35  4:48 
  116        686 Adamary Vega         Tahlequah          9:35  4:48 
  117        728 IZABELL BOLSTAD      Pryor              9:36  4:48 
  118        735 GRACE RUTHERFORD     Pryor              9:37  4:49 
  119   65    91 Jaslyn Gandy         Muskogee           9:56  4:58 
  120        789 Ava McSlarrow        Adair             10:04  5:02 
  121   66    95 Meya Whitaker        Muskogee          10:17  5:09 
  122        930 LORELAI TUINSTRA     Decatur           10:20  5:10 
  123        671 Jenna Downing        Tahlequah         10:51  5:26 
  124        680 Selena Olvera        Tahlequah         10:56  5:28 
  125   67   212 Emma Blackwell       Justus Tiawah     12:03  6:02 
  126   68   214 Makaylynn Fontana    Justus Tiawah     12:05  6:03 
  127         94 Haley Gatzen         Muskogee          12:24  6:12 
  128   69   215 Renee Loftin         Justus Tiawah     12:33  6:17 
  129   70   219 Maggie Thurston      Justus Tiawah     12:46  6:23 
  130        931 ABBIE JESSEN         Decatur           15:12  7:36 
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  Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run
                      Pryor, OK - September 17, 2019

                 *********** JH BOYS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    29  Tahlequah      (   5:46    28:49   0:47)
=============================
  1      1  Trae Baker                   5:15
  2      4  Jacob Tiger                  5:46
  3      6  Elder Baltazar               5:51
  4      7  Isaac King                   5:55
  5     11  Ismael Perez                 6:02
  6   ( 13) Tyler Rodriguez              6:09
  7   ( 14) Braxton McCarty              6:10

  2.    77  Woodall        (   6:09    30:43   1:18)
=============================
  1      2  Brody Young                  5:27
  2      3  Zake Guerrero                5:35
  3     18  Simeon Adair                 6:20
  4     24  Antonio Torres               6:36
  5     30  Tucker Friend                6:45
  6   ( 38) Tate Trammel                 7:12
  7   ( 42) Thomas Johnson               7:23

  3.    86  Kansas         (   6:19    31:31   0:39)
=============================
  1      8  Eli Sands                    5:58
  2     12  Trey Taylor                  6:08
  3     15  Max Noe                      6:12
  4     25  Seneca Steele                6:36
  5     26  Paul New                     6:37
  6   ( 36) Kaleb Jobe                   7:09
  7   ( 46) Logan Vaughan                7:47

  4.    87  Muskogee       (   6:19    31:34   0:49)
=============================
  1      5  Bryan Garcia                 5:48
  2     10  Candon West                  6:01
  3     22  Chadwic Burkhalter           6:33
  4     23  Richard Soto Morales         6:35
  5     27  Valente Espinosa             6:37
  6   ( 32) Jack Pool                    6:46
  7   ( 34) Bryce Thornton               6:50

  5.   107  Cleora         (   6:26    32:06   0:34)
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=============================
  1     16  Isaac Sheffield              6:12
  2     17  Eli Frost                    6:14
  3     20  Brendan Smith                6:24
  4     21  Rowdy Mullin                 6:30
  5     33  Aiden Hicks                  6:46
  6   ( 41) Adam Stemple                 7:18
  7   ( 50) Metrie Conrad                8:25

  6.   143  Inola          (   6:44    33:37   1:16)
=============================
  1      9  Connor Pratt                 5:58
  2     29  Mathew Hix                   6:42
  3     31  Rowdie Rock                  6:45
  4     35  Conner Pittser               6:58
  5     39  Will Willhour                7:14
  6   ( 52) Joseph Estis                 8:35
  7   ( 54) Brett Cornett                8:36

  7.   171  Pryor          (   7:06    35:30   1:41)
=============================
  1     19  CARSON PENDLEY               6:21
  2     28  COLIN HODGES                 6:38
  3     37  JOSEPH BUFORD                7:11
  4     40  ERIC FUENTES                 7:18
  5     47  ZEIGHN KIRBY                 8:02
  6   ( 48) TAIJ CHAVEZ                  8:07
  7   ( 55) ANGEL CHARQUENO              9:16

  8.   232  Justus Tiawah  (   7:54    39:26   1:04)
=============================
  1     43  Jaden Burr                   7:29
  2     44  Brayden Frederick            7:34
  3     45  Ian Lane                     7:36
  4     49  Lukas Ilyushenko             8:14
  5     51  Brylee Vickrey               8:33
  6   ( 53) Forrest Griffin              8:36
  7   ( 56) Nelson Thomas               10:02

                  Overall Junior High Boys 2 Mile Results
Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    1   916 Trae Baker           Tahlequah             5:15  2:38 
    2    2   241 Brody Young          Woodall               5:27  2:44 
    3    3   242 Zake Guerrero        Woodall               5:35  2:48 
    4    4   913 Jacob Tiger          Tahlequah             5:46  2:53 
    5    5    97 Bryan Garcia         Muskogee              5:48  2:54 
    6    6   906 Elder Baltazar       Tahlequah             5:51  2:56 

Page 10



RSTMP$$$
    7    7   912 Isaac King           Tahlequah             5:55  2:58 
    8        933 BRYAN RUIZ           Decatur               5:56  2:58 
    9    8    76 Eli Sands            Kansas                5:58  2:59 
   10    9   964 Connor Pratt         Inola                 5:58  2:59 
   11   10   104 Candon West          Muskogee              6:01  3:01 
   12   11   923 Ismael Perez         Tahlequah             6:02  3:01 
   13   12    75 Trey Taylor          Kansas                6:08  3:04 
   14   13   924 Tyler Rodriguez      Tahlequah             6:09  3:05 
   15   14   921 Braxton McCarty      Tahlequah             6:10  3:05 
   16   15    79 Max Noe              Kansas                6:12  3:06 
   17   16   896 Isaac Sheffield      Cleora                6:12  3:06 
   18        829 Ben Herring          Summit Christi        6:12  3:06 
   19        929 Rubben Walkingstick  Tahlequah             6:13  3:07 
   20   17   897 Eli Frost            Cleora                6:14  3:07 
   21        189 Matt Blachley        Foyil                 6:17  3:09 
   22        269 CJ Weeks             Ketchum               6:18  3:09 
   23   18   247 Simeon Adair         Woodall               6:20  3:10 
   24   19   744 CARSON PENDLEY       Pryor                 6:21  3:11 
   25   20   895 Brendan Smith        Cleora                6:24  3:12 
   26   21   894 Rowdy Mullin         Cleora                6:30  3:15 
   27        709 Dalton Nichols       Warner                6:32  3:16 
   28   22   106 Chadwic Burkhalter   Muskogee              6:33  3:17 
   29        270 Haden TAylor         Ketchum               6:34  3:17 
   30   23    98 Richard Soto Morales Muskogee              6:35  3:18 
   31        926 Matthew Talburt      Tahlequah             6:35  3:18 
   32   24   244 Antonio Torres       Woodall               6:36  3:18 
   33   25    73 Seneca Steele        Kansas                6:36  3:18 
   34        925 Leonardo Santana     Tahlequah             6:37  3:18 
   35   26    74 Paul New             Kansas                6:37  3:19 
   36   27   112 Valente Espinosa     Muskogee              6:37  3:19 
   37   28   742 COLIN HODGES         Pryor                 6:38  3:19 
   38        917 Chase Baldonado      Tahlequah             6:39  3:20 
   39        920 Jacob Jones          Tahlequah             6:42  3:21 
   40   29   963 Mathew Hix           Inola                 6:42  3:21 
   41   30   243 Tucker Friend        Woodall               6:45  3:23 
   42   31   967 Rowdie Rock          Inola                 6:45  3:23 
   43   32   100 Jack Pool            Muskogee              6:46  3:23 
   44   33   898 Aiden Hicks          Cleora                6:46  3:23 
   45   34    99 Bryce Thornton       Muskogee              6:50  3:25 
   46        918 Juan Falcon          Tahlequah             6:52  3:26 
   47        149 Kinney Logan         Osage School          6:55  3:28 
   48   35   225 Conner Pittser       Inola                 6:58  3:29 
   49        960 Dylan Schulze                              7:00  3:30 
   50        102 Kale Testerman       Muskogee              7:06  3:33 
   51        911 Judsen Jefferson     Tahlequah             7:06  3:33 
   52        907 Ethan Hill           Tahlequah             7:08  3:34 
   53   36    78 Kaleb Jobe           Kansas                7:09  3:35 
   54   37   738 JOSEPH BUFORD        Pryor                 7:11  3:36 

Page 11



RSTMP$$$
   55        915 Laith Younes         Tahlequah             7:12  3:36 
   56   38   245 Tate Trammel         Woodall               7:12  3:36 
   57   39   965 Will Willhour        Inola                 7:14  3:37 
   58        111 Reyes Loyola         Muskogee              7:15  3:38 
   59        914 Theron ward          Tahlequah             7:16  3:38 
   60        831 Andrew Riggs         Summit Christi        7:16  3:38 
   61   40   741 ERIC FUENTES         Pryor                 7:18  3:39 
   62   41   899 Adam Stemple         Cleora                7:18  3:39 
   63   42   246 Thomas Johnson       Woodall               7:23  3:42 
   64   43   203 Jaden Burr           Justus Tiawah         7:29  3:45 
   65        849 Alex Garrett         Keys                  7:32  3:46 
   66   44   204 Brayden Frederick    Justus Tiawah         7:34  3:47 
   67   45   209 Ian Lane             Justus Tiawah         7:36  3:48 
   68        934 ANTHONY HERNANDEZ    Decatur               7:43  3:52 
   69        148 Dylan Baucom         Osage School          7:45  3:53 
   70        837 Danny Nichols        Keys                  7:46  3:53 
   71   46    77 Logan Vaughan        Kansas                7:47  3:54 
   72        281 Ivey Irish           Kansas                7:48  3:54 
   73        182 Xander Westfall      Afton                 7:51  3:56 
   74        103 Reece Summerhill     Muskogee              7:53  3:57 
   75        108 Jesus Gutierrez      Muskogee              7:56  3:58 
   76        936 RICH XIONG           Decatur               8:00  4:00 
   77        935 jOSE URIBE           Decatur               8:02  4:01 
   78   47   743 ZEIGHN KIRBY         Pryor                 8:02  4:01 
   79        107 Krew Thompson        Muskogee              8:04  4:02 
   80   48   740 TAIJ CHAVEZ          Pryor                 8:07  4:04 
   81        110 Mateo Campos         Muskogee              8:10  4:05 
   82   49   207 Lukas Ilyushenko     Justus Tiawah         8:14  4:07 
   83        105 Van Elgin            Muskogee              8:24  4:12 
   84   50   900 Metrie Conrad        Cleora                8:25  4:13 
   85   51   221 Brylee Vickrey       Justus Tiawah         8:33  4:17 
   86   52   962 Joseph Estis         Inola                 8:35  4:18 
   87   53   205 Forrest Griffin      Justus Tiawah         8:36  4:18 
   88   54   966 Brett Cornett        Inola                 8:36  4:18 
   89        261 Andrew Stoner        Welch                 8:43  4:22 
   90        830 Brendan Ingle        Summit Christi        8:56  4:28 
   91        910 James Jacobs         Tahlequah             9:04  4:32 
   92   55   739 ANGEL CHARQUENO      Pryor                 9:16  4:38 
   93        901 Will Roberts         Cleora                9:41  4:51 
   94   56   211 Nelson Thomas        Justus Tiawah        10:02  5:01 
   95        909 Preston Holcomb      Tahlequah            10:08  5:04 
   96        928 Daniel Vasquez       Tahlequah            10:19  5:10 
   97        902 Riley Barnhart       Cleora               10:52  5:26 
   98        208 Caden Kreps          Justus Tiawah        12:42  6:21 
   99        210 Nathan Shoemaker     Justus Tiawah        13:34  6:47 
  100        828 Sean Hudson          Summit Christi       14:06  7:03 
  101        206 Zach Hudson          Justus Tiawah        14:17  7:09 
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    Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run

                      Pryor, OK - September 17, 2019

  *********** HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2A, 3A, 4A - 2 Mile TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    18  Sequoyah-Tahle (  14:17  1:11:25   1:20)
=============================
  1      1  Kayla Harp                  13:32
  2      2  Asa Robbins                 13:49
  3      4  Conlie Smith                14:33
  4      5  Danica Johnson              14:39
  5      6  Breanna Sierra              14:52
  6   ( 13) Amber Carey                 15:58
  7   ( 19) Alexis CrittendenGara       16:53

  2.    82  Adair          (  16:19  1:21:34   2:02)
=============================
  1      8  Mia Bagby                   15:14
  2     10  Hannah Guthrie              15:36
  3     17  Sophia Spencer              16:28
  4     21  Grace Johnson               17:00
  5     26  Shaylee Brewer              17:16
  6   ( 27) Lauren Guthrie              17:19
  7   ( 29) Chasee Cooper               17:26

  3.    98  Keys           (  16:30  1:22:27   2:47)
=============================
  1      7  Savana Winkler              14:59
  2     12  Sierra Winkler              15:40
  3     18  Lexi Kirk                   16:34
  4     30  Kristina Holmes             17:28
  5     31  Skyla Phillips              17:46
  6   ( 34) Courtney Rogers             18:09

  4.   114  Warner         (  17:00  1:24:58   1:10)
=============================
  1     15  Karlee Hart                 16:14
  2     22  Chloe Bishop                17:01
  3     24  Sierra Duncan               17:09
  4     25  Kaitlyn Elkins              17:10
  5     28  Hope Moses                  17:24

  5.   121  Dewey          (  17:00  1:25:00   4:12)
=============================
  1      3  Sara Zorzan                 14:22
  2     16  Cherisa Sears               16:17
  3     32  Jayme Guilfoyle             17:50
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  4     33  Mallory Jones               17:57
  5     37  Kayah Weathers              18:34
  6   ( 38) Destiney Cornelius          18:39
  7   ( 43) Jaci Pierce                 19:32

  6.   169  Ketchum        (  18:47  1:33:52   4:31)
=============================
  1     14  Summer Pippin               16:05
  2     20  Emily Flanagan              16:56
  3     44  Star West                   20:03
  4     45  Skylar Rauch                20:12
  5     46  Zoe Hiben                   20:36
  6   ( 54) Lori McClain                25:42

  7.   173  Verdigris      (  18:41  1:33:25   5:57)
=============================
  1      9  Abby bell                   15:32
  2     35  Kylee Darden                18:31
  3     36  Kayla Darden                18:32
  4     42  Mackenzie Blackmon          19:21
  5     51  Leilani Vegara Soto         21:29
  6   ( 52) Courtney Whicham            21:38

  8.   178  Locust Grove   (  19:17  1:36:23   5:37)
=============================
  1     11  Katie Spradlin              15:38
  2     23  Jacey Johnston              17:02
  3     47  Kayce Temple                21:14
  4     48  Jenna  Stokes               21:14
  5     49  Josie Littlefield           21:15
  6   ( 50) Jurney  Johnston            21:15
  7   ( 53) Gracein  Moore              23:09

  9.   231  Muskogee       (  21:41  1:48:25   7:03)
=============================
  1     39  AraSeli Salas               18:43
  2     40  Ashley Perez                18:51
  3     41  Jazlyn Silva                19:20
  4     55  Maritza Chave               25:45
  5     56  Catalina Romero             25:46
  6   ( 57) Anay Mata                   26:43
  7   ( 58) Venters Callie              27:48

   Overall 2A/3A/4A High School Girls 2 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   636 Kayla Harp           Sequoyah-Tahle    13:32  6:46 
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    2    2   634 Asa Robbins          Sequoyah-Tahle    13:49  6:55 
    3        252 Jaci Clinton         Welch             14:11  7:06 
    4    3   693 Sara Zorzan          Dewey             14:22  7:11 
    5    4   626 Conlie Smith         Sequoyah-Tahle    14:33  7:17 
    6    5   631 Danica Johnson       Sequoyah-Tahle    14:39  7:20 
    7    6   639 Breanna Sierra       Sequoyah-Tahle    14:52  7:26 
    8    7   859 Savana Winkler       Keys              14:59  7:30 
    9    8   814 Mia Bagby            Adair             15:14  7:37 
   10        650 Loribeth Miller      Choteau           15:21  7:41 
   11    9   171 Abby bell            Verdigris         15:32  7:46 
   12   10   816 Hannah Guthrie       Adair             15:36  7:48 
   13   11   160 Katie Spradlin       Locust Grove      15:38  7:49 
   14   12   856 Sierra Winkler       Keys              15:40  7:50 
   15        649 Ashlee Pierce        Choteau           15:47  7:54 
   16   13   638 Amber Carey          Sequoyah-Tahle    15:58  7:59 
   17   14   271 Summer Pippin        Ketchum           16:05  8:03 
   18   15   714 Karlee Hart          Warner            16:14  8:07 
   19   16   690 Cherisa Sears        Dewey             16:17  8:09 
   20   17   815 Sophia Spencer       Adair             16:28  8:14 
   21         84 Jo Jo Glass          Kansas            16:34  8:17 
   22   18   860 Lexi Kirk            Keys              16:34  8:17 
   23   19   637 Alexis CrittendenGar Sequoyah-Tahle    16:53  8:27 
   24   20   274 Emily Flanagan       Ketchum           16:56  8:28 
   25   21   818 Grace Johnson        Adair             17:00  8:30 
   26   22   713 Chloe Bishop         Warner            17:01  8:31 
   27   23   154 Jacey Johnston       Locust Grove      17:02  8:31 
   28   24   717 Sierra Duncan        Warner            17:09  8:35 
   29   25   712 Kaitlyn Elkins       Warner            17:10  8:35 
   30        985 Alyssa Hix           Inola             17:12  8:36 
   31        628 Macy Osburn          Sequoyah-Tahle    17:15  8:38 
   32   26   821 Shaylee Brewer       Adair             17:16  8:38 
   33        253 Chloe Hitz           Welch             17:17  8:39 
   34   27   817 Lauren Guthrie       Adair             17:19  8:40 
   35   28   716 Hope Moses           Warner            17:24  8:42 
   36   29   820 Chasee Cooper        Adair             17:26  8:43 
   37   30   861 Kristina Holmes      Keys              17:28  8:44 
   38   31   858 Skyla Phillips       Keys              17:46  8:53 
   39   32   692 Jayme Guilfoyle      Dewey             17:50  8:55 
   40        630 Evelyn Mouse         Sequoyah-Tahle    17:51  8:56 
   41   33   691 Mallory Jones        Dewey             17:57  8:59 
   42        983 Olivia Winkler       Inola             18:04  9:02 
   43   34   857 Courtney Rogers      Keys              18:09  9:05 
   44   35   173 Kylee Darden         Verdigris         18:31  9:16 
   45   36   172 Kayla Darden         Verdigris         18:32  9:16 
   46   37   695 Kayah Weathers       Dewey             18:34  9:17 
   47        819 Lexi Berg            Adair             18:34  9:17 
   48   38   696 Destiney Cornelius   Dewey             18:39  9:20 
   49   39   133 AraSeli Salas        Muskogee          18:43  9:22 
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   50         83 Chassidy Tucker      Kansas            18:43  9:22 
   51   40   131 Ashley Perez         Muskogee          18:51  9:26 
   52   41   134 Jazlyn Silva         Muskogee          19:20  9:40 
   53   42   174 Mackenzie Blackmon   Verdigris         19:21  9:41 
   54   43   689 Jaci Pierce          Dewey             19:32  9:46 
   55        694 Kylie Rodriguez      Dewey             19:34  9:47 
   56        190 Madi Kelley          Foyil             19:39  9:50 
   57        629 Gracy Osburn         Sequoyah-Tahle    19:59 10:00 
   58   44   275 Star West            Ketchum           20:03 10:02 
   59         82 Sydney Mackie        Kansas            20:07 10:04 
   60   45   276 Skylar Rauch         Ketchum           20:12 10:06 
   61   46   277 Zoe Hiben            Ketchum           20:36 10:18 
   62   47   157 Kayce Temple         Locust Grove      21:14 10:37 
   63   48   156 Jenna  Stokes        Locust Grove      21:14 10:37 
   64   49   159 Josie Littlefield    Locust Grove      21:15 10:38 
   65   50   155 Jurney  Johnston     Locust Grove      21:15 10:38 
   66   51   175 Leilani Vegara Soto  Verdigris         21:29 10:45 
   67   52   176 Courtney Whicham     Verdigris         21:38 10:49 
   68        184 Dayln Frost          Afton             21:44 10:52 
   69        193 Ali Weaver           Foyil             21:45 10:53 
   70        185 Lani Frost           Afton             21:54 10:57 
   71        186 Olivia Church        Afton             22:31 11:16 
   72        647 Clarissa Jackson     Choteau           22:43 11:22 
   73        254 Rachel Rife          Welch             22:54 11:27 
   74         85 Caliegh Blisard      Kansas            22:56 11:28 
   75        627 Nellie Yazzie        Sequoyah-Tahle    23:08 11:34 
   76   53   152 Gracein  Moore       Locust Grove      23:09 11:35 
   77        940 MAYRA FLORES         Decatur           23:13 11:37 
   78        633 Sammi Horsechief     Sequoyah-Tahle    23:54 11:57 
   79        192 Jessica Snow         Foyil             24:11 12:06 
   80        158 Lea Brown            Locust Grove      24:32 12:16 
   81        187 Brenna Boudreaux     Afton             25:30 12:45 
   82   54   272 Lori McClain         Ketchum           25:42 12:51 
   83   55   116 Maritza Chave        Muskogee          25:45 12:53 
   84   56   132 Catalina Romero      Muskogee          25:46 12:53 
   85   57   128 Anay Mata            Muskogee          26:43 13:22 
   86   58   114 Venters Callie       Muskogee          27:48 13:54 
   87        153 Madison Spoonemore   Locust Grove      28:59 14:30 
   88        113 Diana Tapia          Muskogee          30:29 15:15 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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     Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run

                      Pryor, OK - September 17, 2019

    *********** HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 2A, 3A, 4A - 5K TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    31  Sequoyah-Tahle (  21:13  1:46:05   2:51)
=============================
  1      1  Cody Jeanes                 19:54
  2      3  Solomon Winn                20:28
  3      5  Morgan Ballew               20:49
  4      9  Quin Robbins                22:09
  5     13  Landon Girty                22:45
  6   ( 16) Jerrod Davis                23:29
  7   ( 26) Hayden Girty                25:08

  2.    49  Choteau        (  22:18  1:51:28   1:53)
=============================
  1      6  Hayden Stutzman             21:40
  2      7  Daniel Chuoo                21:40
  3      8  Hunter Alsip                21:56
  4     11  Luke Kester                 22:39
  5     17  Dillon Coblentz             23:33
  6   ( 25) Braden Blake                25:03
  7   ( 42) Jakob Grossman              29:56

  3.   103  Keys           (  24:19  2:01:34   3:34)
=============================
  1     12  Reed Trimble                22:41
  2     15  Logan Yanez                 23:18
  3     22  Riley Kimble                24:27
  4     23  Grant Stricker              24:53
  5     31  Gage Barnes                 26:15
  6   ( 39) Braxton Davenport           29:38

  4.   107  Warner         (  24:35  2:02:52   6:55)
=============================
  1      4  Gaige Maher                 20:30
  2     10  Harley Ray                  22:35
  3     27  Xander Torix                25:33
  4     32  Connor Huey                 26:49
  5     34  Jeremiah Pearson            27:25
  6   ( 37) Justin Aldridge             28:23
  7   ( 43) Connor Smith                30:41

  5.   114  Muskogee       (  24:47  2:03:55   2:31)
=============================
  1     18  Calen Jackman               23:37
  2     19  Michael Vann                23:55
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  3     20  Andrew Hitt                 24:17
  4     28  Blake Simmons               25:58
  5     29  Ryan Fullerton              26:08
  6   ( 30) Christopher Cumbey          26:08
  7   ( 38) Jonas Jackman               29:24

  6.   116  Locust Grove   (  24:56  2:04:40   7:48)
=============================
  1      2  Max Dawson                  20:10
  2     21  Peyton Schmitt              24:19
  3     24  Ethan Curtis                24:55
  4     33  Jake Rogers                 27:18
  5     36  Dylan Torres                27:58
  6   ( 40) Jessie Remington            29:41
  7   ( 41) Draden Hibbs                29:52

  7.   184  Decatur        (  29:46  2:28:47  11:42)
=============================
  1     14  REVOLORIO ANDRES            22:50
  2     35  ECHEVARIO BRAULIO           27:25
  3     44  THAO EMMANUEL               31:16
  4     45  Christian Labelle           32:44
  5     46  Royer HERNANDEZ             34:32
  6   ( 47) Jose Ruiz                   35:44
  7   ( 48) Korbin Gray                 38:45

   Overall 2A/3A/4A High School Boys 5k Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   655 Cody Jeanes          Sequoyah-Tahle    19:54  6:25 
    2    2   161 Max Dawson           Locust Grove      20:10  6:31 
    3    3   660 Solomon Winn         Sequoyah-Tahle    20:28  6:37 
    4    4   720 Gaige Maher          Warner            20:30  6:37 
    5        774 TY Bliss             Gore              20:32  6:38 
    6    5   659 Morgan Ballew        Sequoyah-Tahle    20:49  6:43 
    7    6   662 Hayden Stutzman      Choteau           21:40  7:00 
    8    7   663 Daniel Chuoo         Choteau           21:40  7:00 
    9    8   652 Hunter Alsip         Choteau           21:56  7:05 
   10    9   654 Quin Robbins         Sequoyah-Tahle    22:09  7:09 
   11   10   719 Harley Ray           Warner            22:35  7:18 
   12   11   661 Luke Kester          Choteau           22:39  7:19 
   13   12   854 Reed Trimble         Keys              22:41  7:19 
   14        278 Wayne Deramus        Ketchum           22:42  7:20 
   15   13   656 Landon Girty         Sequoyah-Tahle    22:45  7:21 
   16   14   941 REVOLORIO ANDRES     Decatur           22:50  7:22 
   17        279 Taylor Reed          Ketchum           23:02  7:26 
   18        956 Lane Lovitt          Claremore Chri    23:09  7:28 
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   19   15   862 Logan Yanez          Keys              23:18  7:31 
   20   16   658 Jerrod Davis         Sequoyah-Tahle    23:29  7:35 
   21   17   664 Dillon Coblentz      Choteau           23:33  7:36 
   22   18   141 Calen Jackman        Muskogee          23:37  7:38 
   23   19   146 Michael Vann         Muskogee          23:55  7:43 
   24   20   140 Andrew Hitt          Muskogee          24:17  7:50 
   25   21   164 Peyton Schmitt       Locust Grove      24:19  7:51 
   26   22   863 Riley Kimble         Keys              24:27  7:54 
   27        697 Thomas Walters       Dewey             24:31  7:55 
   28   23   855 Grant Stricker       Keys              24:53  8:02 
   29   24   165 Ethan Curtis         Locust Grove      24:55  8:02 
   30   25   666 Braden Blake         Choteau           25:03  8:05 
   31   26   657 Hayden Girty         Sequoyah-Tahle    25:08  8:07 
   32   27   723 Xander Torix         Warner            25:33  8:15 
   33   28   145 Blake Simmons        Muskogee          25:58  8:23 
   34   29   138 Ryan Fullerton       Muskogee          26:08  8:26 
   35   30   137 Christopher Cumbey   Muskogee          26:08  8:26 
   36   31   850 Gage Barnes          Keys              26:15  8:28 
   37        775 Erik Grimes          Gore              26:25  8:32 
   38        177 Sam Gillis           Verdigris         26:28  8:33 
   39        699 Colby Miller         Dewey             26:33  8:34 
   40   32   718 Connor Huey          Warner            26:49  8:39 
   41   33   163 Jake Rogers          Locust Grove      27:18  8:49 
   42   34   721 Jeremiah Pearson     Warner            27:25  8:51 
   43   35   942 ECHEVARIO BRAULIO    Decatur           27:25  8:51 
   44        700 Daniel Jones         Dewey             27:26  8:51 
   45   36   162 Dylan Torres         Locust Grove      27:58  9:02 
   46        980 Josh Sherrod         Inola             28:18  9:08 
   47   37   724 Justin Aldridge      Warner            28:23  9:10 
   48   38   142 Jonas Jackman        Muskogee          29:24  9:29 
   49   39   853 Braxton Davenport    Keys              29:38  9:34 
   50   40   168 Jessie Remington     Locust Grove      29:41  9:35 
   51        698 Teagen Crane         Dewey             29:44  9:36 
   52   41   166 Draden Hibbs         Locust Grove      29:52  9:39 
   53   42   665 Jakob Grossman       Choteau           29:56  9:40 
   54        147 Yona Wacoche         Muskogee          29:58  9:40 
   55        178 Logan Hammonds.      Verdigris         30:06  9:43 
   56   43   726 Connor Smith         Warner            30:41  9:54 
   57        139 Oscar Gonzales       Muskogee          30:56  9:59 
   58   44   943 THAO EMMANUEL        Decatur           31:16 10:06 
   59        982 Grant Floyd          Inola             31:23 10:08 
   60        981 Carter Henderson     Inola             31:29 10:10 
   61        722 Ryan Fortney         Warner            31:35 10:12 
   62   45   251 Christian Labelle    Decatur           32:44 10:34 
   63        280 Luck Lindsly         Ketchum           33:18 10:45 
   64        255 Gabe Hitz            Welch             33:56 10:57 
   65        976 Quentin Young        Inola             34:02 10:59 
   66         86 Trae Foster          Kansas            34:10 11:02 
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   67        170 Joel Sitsler         Locust Grove      34:20 11:05 
   68   46   224 Royer HERNANDEZ      Decatur           34:32 11:09 
   69   47   223 Jose Ruiz            Decatur           35:44 11:32 
   70        725 Mclain Chesser       Warner            35:50 11:34 
   71        179 Graham Curtsinger    Verdigris         37:40 12:09 
   72        667 Kale Arlt            Choteau           37:42 12:10 
   73        727 Preston Sorg         Warner            37:43 12:10 
   74   48   222 Korbin Gray          Decatur           38:45 12:30 
   75        169 Josh Willis          Locust Grove      39:45 12:50 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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     Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run

                      Pryor, OK - September 17, 2019

    *********** HIGH SCHOOL BOYS/GIRLS 5A/6A - 5K TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    17  Pryor          (  22:53  1:54:25   4:27)
=============================
  1      1  DAVID HAZELTON              20:59
  2      2  BRONNER BESSETTE            21:58
  3      3  ELIAS BROWN                 22:19
  4      5  WILLIAM LINDSAY             23:43
  5      6  CALEB WARREN                25:26
  6   (  7) JASON CURRY                 26:03
  7   ( 14) ETHAN BOOTH                 32:23

  2.    42  Pryor Girls    (  26:48  2:13:59   4:48)
=============================
  1      4  MADISON BRADSHAW            23:18
  2      8  HAVANNAH STITES             27:13
  3      9  DESTINY PEACH               27:32
  4     10  ARAUNA DAILY                27:50
  5     11  EBBONY ALVAREZ              28:06
  6   ( 12) ALEXIA MARTIN               28:55
  7   ( 13) COURTNEY REED               29:16

  Overall 5A/6A High School Boys/Girls 5k Results
Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   751 DAVID HAZELTON       Pryor             20:59  6:47 
    2    2   745 BRONNER BESSETTE     Pryor             21:58  7:06 
    3    3   747 ELIAS BROWN          Pryor             22:19  7:12 
    4    4   757 MADISON BRADSHAW     Pryor Girls       23:18  7:31 
    5    5   752 WILLIAM LINDSAY      Pryor             23:43  7:40 
    6    6   755 CALEB WARREN         Pryor             25:26  8:13 
    7    7   749 JASON CURRY          Pryor             26:03  8:25 
    8    8   772 HAVANNAH STITES      Pryor Girls       27:13  8:47 
    9    9   767 DESTINY PEACH        Pryor Girls       27:32  8:53 
   10   10   759 ARAUNA DAILY         Pryor Girls       27:50  8:59 
   11   11   756 EBBONY ALVAREZ       Pryor Girls       28:06  9:04 
   12   12   763 ALEXIA MARTIN        Pryor Girls       28:55  9:20 
   13   13   768 COURTNEY REED        Pryor Girls       29:16  9:27 
   14        773 ROSIE WENGER         Pryor Girls       29:24  9:29 
   15   14   746 ETHAN BOOTH          Pryor             32:23 10:27 
   16        761 HANNAH KOCHENDORFER  Pryor Girls       33:43 10:53 
   17        758 SAMANTHA CAVIN       Pryor Girls       38:11 12:19 
   18        762 TEJA KOCHENDORFER    Pryor Girls       39:14 12:40 
   19        754 MARSHALL TROYER      Pryor             39:37 12:47 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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